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Dansk Skytte Unions Riffelsektion
2023-24 hjemmebaneturnering Riffel 10 meter

U13 5. omgang total

1. division
1 BPIUI3 1 950,9 8 47483 36
2 Viborg U3 1 948,0 6 47451 32
3 Nykebing FU13 1 939,1 2 47031 20
4 BPIUI132 942,9 4 4684,8 8
5 Viborg U13 2 934,2 0 4671,6

U15-U17 mrem 5. omgang total

1. division
1 BPIUI15-U17 R1 1261,3 14 6321,9 70
2 BPIU15-U17 R2 1254,1 8 6274,1 52
3 Viborg U15-U17 R 12546 10 62592 48
4 Tuse U15-UI7 R 12584 12 62584 46
5 Nykebing F U15-U17 R1 1250,2 6 62359 34
6 BPIU15-U17 R3 1239,7 4 62096 20
7 Nykobing F U15-U17 R2 12323 0 6166,7 6
8 BPIU15-U17 R4 1238,5 2 6163,6
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Dansk Skytte Unions Riffelsektion
2023-24 hjemmebaneturnering Riffel 10 meter
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Johannes Theilde

Kathrine Rosenberg Nielsen

Nicoline Rahr

Jeppe Jensen

Yasmin Frack

Sander V. Serensen
Celina Zederkopf
Anton Rahr

Sophia V. Christensen
Lea Bay Bach

Laurits Dahl

Ludwig Scharf

Alice Nicoline Darling Larsen

Malte Christensen
Mynte Christensen

Storm Franzen

Clara Ranbjerg Rask
Peter Schmidt

Laura Friis Kriegbaum
Nicoline Rahr

Silje Bitch Therreblad
Gustav Andersen
Villads K. Greve
Oliver W. Hansen
Cecilie Sanggaard
Lia Simonsen

Alma Fragtrup
Gustav Larsen

Jeppe Christensen
Joshua Sackmann
Toke Simonsen
Nicklas Ryberg
Alexzander Anders
Oliver Rasmussen
Lau H Hgjen
Marchell Franck
Magnus L. Pil
Matthias K Damgaard
Maj Christensen

Topskytter

Nykebing F U13 1
Viborg U13 1
BPIU13 1
BPIU13 1
BPIU13 1

Viborg U131

BPI U132

BPI U132
Nykebing F U13 1
Viborg U13 1

BPI U132
Viborg U13 2
Viborg U13 2
Viborg U13 2
Nykebing F U13 1

Topskytter

BPI U15-U17R1
BPIU15-U17 R2

Tuse U15-U17 R

Viborg U15-U17 R

BPI U15-U17 R1

Viborg U15-U17 R

Tuse U15-U17 R

BPI U15-U17 R1
Nykebing F U15-U17 R1
Tuse U15-U17 R
Nykebing F U15-U17 R1
BPI U15-U17 R4
BPIU15-U17 R2

BPI U15-U17 R2

BPI U15-U17 R3
Nykebing F U15-U17 R1
Viborg U15-U17 R
Nykebing F U15-U17 R2
BPI U15-U17 R3

BPI U15-U17 R4

BPI U15-U17 R3
Nykebing F U15-U17 R2
BPI U15-U17 R4
Nykebing F U15-U17 R2

5. omgang

3183
318,0
317.8
316,9
316,2
316,0
315,6
314,5
314,4
314,0
312,8
311,9
311,6
310,7
306,4

5. omgang

422.6
4223
422,1
420,2
420,1
419,8
418,9
418,6
418,5
4174
416,9
416,8
416,7
415,1
4148
4148
414,6
413,7
413,6
412,6
411,3
410,9
409,1
407,7
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Dansk Skytte Unions Riffelsektion

2023-24 hjemmebaneturnering Riffel 10 meter

U13 Topskytter alle omgange
1 Kathrine Rosenberg Nielsen Viborg U131 2 320,5
2 Jeppe Jensen BPIU13 1 1 318,6
2 Sander V. Serensen Viborg U131 2 318,6
4 Johannes Theilde Nykebing F U13 1 5 318,3
4 Nicoline Rahr BPIUI13 1 1 318,3
6 Nicklas Ryberg Viborg U13 2 3 317,0
7 Mynte Christensen Nykebing F U13 1 3 316,8
8 Sophia V. Christensen Nykebing F U131 2 316,2
8 Yasmin Frack BPIUI31 5 316,2
10 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg U13 1 1 3159
11 Celina Zederkopf BPI U132 5 315,6
12 Ludwig Scharf Viborg U13 2 4 314,9
13 Anton Rahr BPIU132 5 314,5
14 Anton Smed Selyst BPI U132 2 3143
15 Lea Bay Bach Viborg U13 1 5 314,0
16 Malte Christensen Viborg U13 2 4 313,1
17 Laura Elise Wulff Viborg U13 2 2 312,8
17 Laurits Dahl BPI U132 5 312,8
19 Alice Nicoline Darling Larsen Viborg U13 2 5 311,6
20 Jens Marius Kjeer Viborg U13 2 4 310,8
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Dansk Skytte Unions Riffelsektion
2023-24 hjemmebaneturnering Riffel 10 meter

U15-U17 mrem
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Storm Franzen

Silje Bitch Therreblad

Nicoline Rahr
Clara Reanbjerg Rask
Peter Schmidt

Laura Friis Kriegbaum

Gustav Eriksen
Villads K. Greve
Gustav Larsen
Marchell Franck
Holger Jorgensen
Lia Simonsen
Gustav Andersen
Oliver W. Hansen
Jeppe Christensen
Cecilie Sanggaard
Alma Fragtrup
Yelyzaveta Melnyk
Magnus L. Pil
Toke Simonsen
Joshua Sackmann
Nicklas Ryberg
Malou Brorson
Alexzander Anders
Oliver Rasmussen
Ida Andersen
Andrii Krop

Lau H Hejen
William Simonsen
Maj Christensen

Matthias K Damgaard

w

Topskytter

BPIU15-U17 R1

Viborg U15-U17 R
BPIU15-U17 R1
BPIU15-U17 R2

Tuse U15-U17 R

Viborg U15-U17 R

Tuse U15-U17 R

BPI U15-U17R1
BPIU15-U17 R3

BPI U15-U17 R3
BPIU15-U17 R1
Nykebing F U15-U17 R1
Tuse U15-U17 R
Nykebing F U15-U17 R1
BPI U15-U17 R2

Tuse U15-U17 R
BPIU15-U17 R4
Viborg U15-U17 R
Nykebing F U15-U17 R2
Nykebing F U15-U17 R1
BPIU15-U17 R3

Viborg U15-U17 R
Viborg U15-U17 R
Nykebing F U15-U17 R2
BPIU15-U17 R3

Tuse U15-U17 R

Viborg U15-U17 R
BPIU15-U17 R4
Nykebing F U15-U17 R2
Nykebing F U15-U17 R2
BPI U15-U17 R4

Tophold

BPIU13 1
Viborg U131

BPI U132
Nykebing F U13 1
Viborg U13 2

alle omgange

4264
423,6
422.9
4223
422,1
420,2
420,1
420,0
419,7
419,7
419,1
419,1
418,9
418,6
417,5
4174
416,8
416,7
416,6
416,1
415,1
414,6
413,8
413,7
413,6
4132
413,1
412,6
411,3
411,1
410,4
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5. omgang

950,9
948,0
9429
939,1
934,2
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Dansk Skytte Unions Riffelsektion
2023-24 hjemmebaneturnering Riffel 10 meter

U15-U17 mrem
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Tophold

BPIU15-U17 R1

Tuse U15-U17 R

Viborg U15-U17 R
BPIU15-U17 R2
Nykebing F U15-U17 R1
BPIU15-U17 R3
BPIU15-Ul7 R4
Nykebing F U15-U17 R2

Tophold

Viborg U131
BPIUI13 1
Nykebing F U13 1
BPI U132
Viborg U13 2

Tophold

BPI U15-U17R1

Tuse U15-U17 R
Viborg U15-U17 R

BPI U15-U17 R2
Nykebing F U15-U17 R1
BPI U15-U17 R3
Nykebing F U15-U17 R2
BPI U15-U17 R4

5. omgang

1261,3
1258,4
1254,6
1254,1
1250,2
1239,7
1238,5
1232,3

alle omgange
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952,4
950,9
946,3
9429
938,8

alle omgange
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1267,2
1258,4
1258,1
1257,6
1250,2
1246,6
1240,8
1238,5
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